STF-401C Series
Compact 1-Port RS-232/422/485 Serial to 100Fx Fiber Converter
Features
► Fan-less and Din-Rail design for Harsh Industrial Environment
► Built in 1Port RS232(DB9) or RS422/485(Terminal Block) Serial Port
► Supports SC or ST Multi-mode 2Km, Single-mode 30Km
► Dip Switch to Change RS-485 Data Signals Pull High/Low Resistor
► Supports Input Voltage 9 ~ 48VDC

Fiber Port
► ► ► www.antaira.com
Ordering Information
Single Fiber Version
STF-401C-CM02-T Compact Industrial RS-232/422/485 Serial to 100Fx Fiber Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, SC, -40°C ~ 70°C
STF-401C-CS30-T Compact Industrial RS-232/422/485 Serial to 100Fx Fiber Converter, Single-Mode 30KM, SC, -40°C ~ 70°C
STF-401C-TM02-T Compact Industrial RS-232/422/485 Serial to 100Fx Fiber Converter, Multi-Mode 2KM, ST, -40°C ~ 70°C
STF-401C-TS30-T Compact Industrial RS-232/422/485 Serial to 100Fx Fiber Converter, Single-Mode 30KM, ST, -40°C ~ 70°C
Optional Accessories
DR-45-24 45W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
DR-75-24 75W Industrial Din Rail Power Supply
Comparison
Industrial Serial-to-Fiber Product Family Comparison
 STF-401C Series STF-501C series STF-502C series
 Compact High Performance High Performance
 1 Fiber Port 1 Fiber Port Dual Fiber Ports
Compare Features
Supports 1*RS232 (DB9), or 1*RS422/485 (Terminal Block) ● ● ●